Caion / Northpark Neighborhood AsSOCiatiOIl

A Member of San Bernardino
Neighborhood Cluster Association

Please join us for a neighborhood meeting.

THURSDAY, JANUARY 17, 2008
7:00 P.M.

Where Will We Meet?

COMMUNITY BIBLE CHURCH
324 W. 40" STREET
(Cross Streets/40™ & Electric Ave.)

Guest Speaker
Robert Snyder

Department of Consumer Affairs

Who’s Invited?
All who want to be a part of keeping our neighborhoods safe, clean,
and who take pride in creating a healthy environment in which to live and come home to.

Contact (909) 800-2619 for more information.




CAJON/NORTHPARK
NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION
MEETING

JANUARY 17, 2008
7:00 P.M.
COMMUNITY BIBLE CHURCH

AGENDA

Opening (Flag Salute)
Introduce Any Dignitaries Present
Recognize New Visitors

Members & Member Dues - $12/year, $1/month per household
Can sign up following meetmg g) é ?% /
Ay (;—-
Account Update 5‘1 /%'(M %

Special Speakers — Robert Snyder Dept of Consumer Affairs Jb@ /; W«/

457—515-/975

Questions & Answers / W}éﬁ,{lﬂm

Discussion Items PRV VP | Cele WA/ | d_/W 7&’ bet

Future speakers
Need More People to Get Involved

Vacant houses and other issues
Next Meeting — March 20, 2008 (joint meeting with other area groups)

Adjourn
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Robert A. Sﬂher

Program Representative |
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epartment of Cohsumer Affairs

Enforcement Division

Bureau of Automotive Repair

3737 Main Street, Suite 850
Rivenjde, CA 92501
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CAJON/NORTHPARK NEIGHBOROOD ASSOCIATION

CALENDAR 2008

January 14, Monday (Board)
January 17, Thursday (General)

March 10, Monday (Board)
March 20, Thursday (General)

May 5, Monday (Board)
May 15, Thursday (General)

July 7, Monday (Board)
July 17, Thursday (General)

September 8, Monday (Board)
September 18, Thursday (General)

November 10, Monday (Board)

Tentatively adopted 1/14/08
All general meetings are tentatively scheduled for the Community Bible Church at 7 p.m.
All Board meetings will be held at the President’s home at 7 p.m.*



